
Partdrawing for  UR013GZ04 - BosmaaierPartdrawing for  UR013GZ04 - BosmaaierPartdrawing for  UR013GZ04 - BosmaaierPartdrawing for  UR013GZ04 - Bosmaaier

1



Partdrawing for  UR013GZ04 - BosmaaierPartdrawing for  UR013GZ04 - BosmaaierPartdrawing for  UR013GZ04 - BosmaaierPartdrawing for  UR013GZ04 - Bosmaaier

2

Nr. Part nr. Name

001 122D71-2 Tandwielset G UR013G

002 265590-2 Inbusbout M8X10Mm Ebh253U

004 210030-5 KOGELLAGER 627ZZ P

005 226988-8 Tandwiel 19 EM408MP

006 136923-7 As assy UR013G

007 211228-7 Kogellager 6202Llb A

008 259069-3 Borgring ext R-35 EM408MP

009 140N88-3 Beschermring EM408MP

010 347766-4 Borgring EM408MP

011 413201-5 Afdekring EM408MP

012 252236-9 Moer M10-17

013 136922-9 Tandwielset assy UR013G

014 210157-1 Kogellager 609ZZ EM408MP

015 259071-6 Borgring ext S-9 EM408MP

016 259072-4 Borgring int R-24 EM408MP

018 922216-6 Inbusbout M5X14

019 922353-6 Inbusbout M6X30

020 326205-7 Aandrijving UR013G

021 266280-0 Inbusschroef M6X25

022 347B13-5 Montageklem 25mm UR013/014G

023 922216-6 Inbusbout M5X14

024 413P07-7 Beschermkap mes

025 141N28-4 Steel A cpl UR013G

025C10 819312-8 Makita Logo Label Ebh253U

025C20 8040V7-0 Label waarschuw UR012G

026 141D27-6 Handgreep 22L UR006/7G

026C10 273014-4 Handgreep 36 UR006G

027 141N34-9 Hanger UR013G

027C10 931202-6 Zeskantmoer M5 A

028 911233-1 Kruiskopschroef 5X20

029 162965-5 Knop 57 UR002G

030 144313-0 Handgreephouder boven UR101C

030C10 263005-3 Rubber Pen 6 AC320H P

031 327837-3 Handgreep 22 UR006G

032 319517-5 Handgreephouder onder UR101C

033 233309-7 Drukveer 16Mm Hm1304

034 312D92-4 Buisklem 25mm A UR013G

035 312D93-2 Buisklem 25mm B UR013G

036 922351-0 Zeskant Bout 6X30 LF1000 P

037 266388-0 Tapschroef 5X16 Uc30/35/4020A

038 347115-5 Draadsnijder Em405Mp

039 144316-4 Beschermrand Maaikop Em403Mp

039C10 346696-6 Klemveer Ps-352

039C20 232284-4 Bladveer Ps-352

040 183X45-8 Handgreepset UR013G

040C10 252180-0 Borgmoer M5 DUR369A



Partdrawing for  UR013GZ04 - BosmaaierPartdrawing for  UR013GZ04 - BosmaaierPartdrawing for  UR013GZ04 - BosmaaierPartdrawing for  UR013GZ04 - Bosmaaier

3

Nr. Part nr. Name

041 141N49-6 Circuit E UR013G

042 141N45-4 Schakelcircuit G UR013G

042C10 8064D7-4 Label A/U UR013G

043 651492-2 Schakelaar UR002/3G

044 632U35-5 Schakelaar UR013/014G

046 459146-3 Blokkeerhendel DUR369A

047 632U36-3 Schakelaar UR013/014G

048 233101-1 Drukveer 4

050 413N90-2 Schakelhendel UR013G

051 233622-3 Torsieveer 12

052 266326-2 Tap Schroef 4X18mm P

053 413N92-8 Veiligheidsknop UR013G

054 213154-6 O-Ring 14 DHW080 P

055 253798-0 Sluitring 13

056 687260-7 Klemstrip 4350T

057 266326-2 Tap Schroef 4X18mm P

063 8585U1-7 Naamplaat UR013G

064 8585V0-6 Label serienr. UR013G

065 699218-4 Controlekabel UR013G

066 457458-8 Kabelklem DUR369A

067 687051-6 Klemstrip *

068 687124-5 Klemstrip 9555Nb/Bo3711 A

069 266326-2 Tap Schroef 4X18mm P

070 183X45-8 Handgreepset UR013G

070C10 252180-0 Borgmoer M5 DUR369A

071 266326-2 Tap Schroef 4X18mm P

072 911258-5 Schroef 5X35 A

073 413P02-7 Afschermkap UR013G

074 266326-2 Tap Schroef 4X18mm P

075 413N91-0 Controle Handel UR013G

076 266420-0 Schroef 4X20 Hr2811

077 136862-1 Voorhuis UR013/014G

077C10 263002-9 Rubber Pen 4 6413 A

079 210244-6 Kogellager 6001ZZ DUX18

081 519794-1 Anker UR013G

082 210062-2 Kogellager 607Zz P

083 266326-2 Tap Schroef 4X18mm P

084 413N96-0 Tussenplaat UR013/014G

085 629B96-0 Veld UR013/014G

086 652069-6 Kruiskop Schroef M3X6

087 632R96-7 Sensorset RS002G

088 652093-9 Met.schr. M2x5mm RS002G

089 620K86-0 Controller UR013G

090 413N73-2 Motorhuis UR013G

091 652031-1 Schroef M3X6

092 632T07-4 Aansluitunit UC016G/017G



Partdrawing for  UR013GZ04 - BosmaaierPartdrawing for  UR013GZ04 - BosmaaierPartdrawing for  UR013GZ04 - BosmaaierPartdrawing for  UR013GZ04 - Bosmaaier

4

Nr. Part nr. Name

093 183X42-4 Motorhuisafdekkap UR013G

094 183X39-3 Behuizing UR013G

094C10 263005-3 Rubber Pen 6 AC320H P

094C20 8025F3-0 Label XGT UX01G

095 183X42-4 Motorhuisafdekkap UR013G

096 266326-2 Tap Schroef 4X18mm P

097 922211-6 Inbusbout M5X12

098 922353-6 Inbusbout M6X30

099 183X39-3 Behuizing UR013G

099C10 263005-3 Rubber Pen 6 AC320H P

099C20 8025F3-0 Label XGT UX01G

100 266326-2 Tap Schroef 4X18mm P

101 422230-7 Dop, -Afsluit Dga700

102 266420-0 Schroef 4X20 Hr2811

103 327B36-9 Valbeugel UR013/014G


